

Palden Rabgey vs. State of Himachal Pradesh and others

CWP No. 11157 of 2025

01.12.2025 Present Mr. Ajay Kumar, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. Vishal Panwar, Additional Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Learned Additional Advocate General prays for and is granted two weeks' to file reply. List thereafter.

**(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge**

December 01, 2025
(shankar)